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['SCHEDULE 1 Articles 2 and 3

REVENUE SUPPORT GRANT AND DISTRIBUTION
OF NON-DOMESTIC RATE INCOME 2020-2021

Textual Amendments
F1  Sch. 1 substituted (25.6.2020) by The Local Government Finance (Coronavirus) (Scotland) Amendment
Order 2020 (S.S.I. 2020/187), arts. 1, 2(2)

Column 1 F2 Column 3
Local Authority F2 Amount of non-
domestic rate income
F2 £m
F2 164.415
Aberdeen City
F2 80.112
Aberdeenshire
F2 17.768
Angus
F2 23.284
Argyll & Bute
F2 10.757
Clackmannanshire
F2 35.659
Dumfries & Galloway
F2 32.888
Dundee City
F2 17.651
East Ayrshire
F2 15.238
East Dunbartonshire
F2 18.274
East Lothian
F2 9.961
East Renfrewshire
F2 238.922
Edinburgh, City of
F2 5.562
Eilean Siar



http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2020/187
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2020/187
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2020/187/article/1
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2020/187/article/2/2
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Column 1 F2 Column 3
Local Authority F2 Amount of non-
domestic rate income
F2 £m
F2 46.281
Falkirk
F2 111.709
Fife
F2 238.445
Glasgow City
F2 92.297
Highland
F2 13.118
Inverclyde
F2 19.587
Midlothian
F2 29.008
Moray
F2 25.017
North Ayrshire
F2 71.360
North Lanarkshire
F2 7.019
Orkney Islands
F2 37.876
Perth & Kinross
F2 73.841
Renfrewshire
F2 23.388
Scottish Borders
F2 17.182
Shetland Islands
F2 28.601
South Ayrshire
F2 226.179
South Lanarkshire
F2 28.626

Stirling
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Column 1 F2 Column 3
Local Authority F2 Amount of non-
domestic rate income
F2 £m
F2 55.963
West Dunbartonshire
West Lothian F2 52.042
F2
Scotland Total 1,868.030]

Textual Amendments
F2  sch. 1 column 2 revoked (20.3.2021) by The Local Government Finance (Scotland) Order 2021 (S.S.I.
2021/157), arts. 1, 5

SCHEDULE 2 Article 4

REVENUE SUPPORT GRANT 2019-2020

Commencement Information
11 Sch. 2 in force at 27.3.2020, see art. 1

Column 1 Column 2
Local Authority Amount of revenue support grant
£m

Aberdeen City 72.248
Aberdeenshire 298.681
Angus 178.011
Argyll & Bute 160.249
Clackmannanshire 78.101
Dumfries & Galloway 236.128
Dundee City 232.133
East Ayrshire 202.583
East Dunbartonshire 167.665
East Lothian 148.755
East Renfrewshire 168.983


http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2021/157
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2021/157
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2021/157/article/1
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2021/157/article/5
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ssi/2020/102/article/1
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Edinburgh, City of
Eilean Siar
Falkirk

Fife

Glasgow City
Highland
Inverclyde
Midlothian
Moray

North Ayrshire
North Lanarkshire
Orkney Islands
Perth & Kinross
Renfrewshire
Scottish Borders
Shetland Islands
South Ayrshire
South Lanarkshire

Stirling

West Dunbartonshire

West Lothian
Scotland Total

360.861
86.611
212.188
482.655
880.598
306.652
144.989
129.016
116.504
233.288
511.480
59.283
194.981
208.016
171.298
55.476
160.702
223.733
125.230
103.824
236.124
6,947.046
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