[F1SCHEDULE 1

Articles 2 and 3

REVENUE SUPPORT GRANT AND DISTRIBUTION OF NON-DOMESTIC RATE INCOME 2020-2021

Textual Amendments

F1 Sch. 1 substituted (25.6.2020) by The Local Government Finance (Coronavirus) (Scotland) Amendment Order 2020 (S.S.I. 2020/187), arts. 1, 2(2)

Column 1	F2	Column 3
Column 1		Column 3
Local Authority	F2	Amount of non-
		domestic rate income
	F2	£m
	F2	164.415
Aberdeen City		
	F2	00.112
	12	80.112
Aberdeenshire		
	F2	17.768
Angus		
	F2	23.284
A 11 0 D 4		23.264
Argyll & Bute	• • •	
	F2	10.757
Clackmannanshire		
	F2	35.659
Dumfries & Galloway		
	F2	32.888
D 1 C'	12	32.888
Dundee City		
	F2	17.651
East Ayrshire		
,	F2	15.238
		13.238
East Dunbartonshire	• • •	
	F2	18.274
East Lothian		
	F2	9.961
East Renfrewshire		7.701
Last Kellifewshile		
	F2	238.922
Edinburgh, City of		
	F2	5.562
Eilean Siar		
1		

Column 1	F2	Column 3
Local Authority	 F2 	Amount of non- domestic rate income
	F2	£m
	F2	46.281
Falkirk		
	F2	111.709
Fife		
	F2	238.445
Glasgow City	• • •	
TT' 11 1	F2	92.297
Highland		
T., 1 . 1 .	F2	13.118
Inverclyde		
Midlothian	F2	19.587
Midiothian		
Morov	F2	29.008
Moray	F2	25.015
North Ayrshire		25.017
TYOTHI AYISHIIC	F2	71.260
North Lanarkshire		71.360
Trotti Eurarisiii C	F2	7.019
Orkney Islands		7.019
	F2	37.876
Perth & Kinross		37.870
	F2	73.841
Renfrewshire		73.611
	F2	23.388
Scottish Borders		
	F2	17.182
Shetland Islands		
	F2	28.601
South Ayrshire		
	F2	226.179
South Lanarkshire		
	F2	28.626
Stirling		

Column 1	F2	Column 3
Local Authority	 F2	Amount of non- domestic rate income
	F2	£m
West Dunbartonshire	F2	55.963
West Lothian	F2	52.042
Scotland Total	F2	1,868.030]

Textual Amendments

F2 sch. 1 column 2 revoked (20.3.2021) by The Local Government Finance (Scotland) Order 2021 (S.S.I. 2021/157), arts. 1, 5

SCHEDULE 2

Article 4

REVENUE SUPPORT GRANT 2019-2020

Commencement Information

II Sch. 2 in force at 27.3.2020, see art. 1

Column 1	Column 2
Local Authority	Amount of revenue support grant
	£m
Aberdeen City	72.248
Aberdeenshire	298.681
Angus	178.011
Argyll & Bute	160.249
Clackmannanshire	78.101
Dumfries & Galloway	236.128
Dundee City	232.133
East Ayrshire	202.583
East Dunbartonshire	167.665
East Lothian	148.755
East Renfrewshire	168.983

Edinburgh, City of	360.861
Eilean Siar	86.611
Falkirk	212.188
Fife	482.655
Glasgow City	880.598
Highland	306.652
Inverclyde	144.989
Midlothian	129.016
Moray	116.504
North Ayrshire	233.288
North Lanarkshire	511.480
Orkney Islands	59.283
Perth & Kinross	194.981
Renfrewshire	208.016
Scottish Borders	171.298
Shetland Islands	55.476
South Ayrshire	160.702
South Lanarkshire	223.733
Stirling	125.230
West Dunbartonshire	103.824
West Lothian	236.124
Scotland Total	6,947.046

Changes to legislation:
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Local Government Finance (Scotland) Order 2020.